
Richter: Urs Erhart
Parcourlänge[m]: 151 Standartzeit: 50
Geschw.[m/s]: 3.02 Maximalzeit: 100

Rang SNr. Name Hund Rasse Zeit  
[s]

Gesch
[m/s]

Feh. Verw. Zeit 
Feh.

Total Qual

1 20 Meier Svenja Mara Sheltie 39.24 3.85 0 0 V
2 19 Albus Monique Dinka Bolonka 47.30 3.19 0 0 V
3 23 Lundquist Anna Klesi 50.31 3.00 0 0 V
4 22 Frei Philipp Chai 50.45 2.99 1 0 5 V
5 18 Jäggy Matthias Zabou Bolonka 89.74 1.68 1 0 5 V
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19 21 Scherler Susanne Holly Bolonka X 0 X DIS
20 24 Thürig Barbara Yuki X 0 X DIS

Qualifikation
V Vorzüglich
SG Sehr Gut
G Gut
NK Nicht Qualifiziert
DIS Disqualifiziert

Open Small

Agility Plauschturnier Flying-Dogs


